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
LISTED AT $3,195,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

This traditional 6 bedroom, 5 bath home is situated in Santa Monica
Canyons best location! large corner lof invites sunshine throughout
the day, inside and ouf. Enjoy the chefs kitchen, dining room, living
and family rooms, as well as 4 bedrooms and large laundry room,
downstairs. Family, Living Room and 2 bedrooms open to the lushly
landscapped rear yard with pool, jocuzzi and enfertainment areas.

Upstairs enjoy 2 spacious bedrooms with views of Pacific Palisades.

BILL STIMMING 310.954.0563

2555 ABERDEEN AVENUE, LOS FELIZ
LISTED AT $2,995,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

located on a prestigious streefs this Mediterranean Estate embraces the
Montecito lifestyle. Gated, private, completely restored with sensitivity to
original character like dark stained hardwood floors, high ceilings and
perfect floorplan. Open kitchen with center island & new appliances.
Upstairs 4 bedrooms including romantic Master with pitch ceilings and
spa like bath. Lower level with space for media room or entertaining.
Large grassy yard with outdoor fplc and secluded private pool.

CARTER + ORLAND 213.703.1001
www.CarterOrlandEstates.com michaelorland@kw.com
dorothycarter@kw.com

bever|y hills brentwood hollywood hills larchmont los feliz santa monica
310.432.6400 310.826.8200 310.623.1300 323.762.2600 323.300.1000 310.482.2200



kw

KELLERWILLIAMS,

15658 CASTLEWOOD DRIVE, SHERMAN OAKS
LISTED AT $2,495,000

BY APPOINTMENT
A one of a kind gated Sherman Oaks Estate built in 2004. With

custom designer finishes throughout this 4900sq ft home features
4 bedrooms suites, each with their own balcony, and a bonus
room. 7 baths. Outdoor includes, pool, spa and cabana with it's
own bathroom. Gourmet Chef’s kitchen with Island This beautiful
2 story home boasts gorgeous views of the Valley and is the
perfect entertainers home.

NELLY PETEL 818.383.4167

enpetel@gmail.com

3308 BEETHOVEN STREET, MAR VISTA
LISTED AT $2,480,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

New, modern marvel on Mar Vista Hill. Spectacular west view
incorporated info design by Dio Yang. Open flow with indoor-
outdoor appeal, allows for intimate parties and large events. Fire &
water features enjoyed inside & out. Spacious rooms with en-suite
bathrooms, built-ins, custom doors, large closets. Master suite with
multiple closets, view + a working laundry shoot, all make for easy

living. Quartz, Viking, Brizo, wired, wine refrigerator.

SAMANTHA ALLEN 213.500.2384

www.3308Beethoven.com samanthaallen@kw.com

2935 ANGUS STREET, SILVER LAKE
LISTED AT $1,095,000

BY APPOINTMENT

Great New Price! lovely 2+2 Traditional home in Ivanhoe school
district. Warm and inviting, this home offers a gorgeous living
room w/fireplace, hardwood floors and views. Nice dining room.
Charming & spacious kitchen w/breakfast booth. The family room
is set up as a fun Tiki room. Beautiful flat yard w/room for a pool.
2098 sq ft. 7022 lot. Direct access in 2 car garage. Located in
the much desired Silver Lake hills. This one is picture perfect!

GEORGE & EILEEN MORENO 323.668.7600
www.GEORGEANDEILEEN.com moreno@georgeandeileen.com

beverly hills brentwood hollywood hills larchmont los feliz santa monica
310.432.6400 310.826.8200 310.623.1300 323.762.2600 323.300.1000 310.482.2200



Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

OPEN TUESDAY 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

HOLLYWOOD HILLS

Legendary 1923 Beaux Art Classic Hollywood Estate
4BD/5BA | web: 0285848 | $3,388,000

Los Feliz Brokerage

Jacqueline Tager 323.697.3040



THE ART OF LIVING

BEVERLY HILLS | Sophisticated Villa MALIBU | Malibu's Tuscan Treasure MALIBU | Serra Retreat with View

7BD/9BA | web: 0027021 | $11,900,000 6BD/8.5BA | web: 0355114 | $7,888,000 4BD/4BA | web: 0172697 | $3,995,000

Beverly Hills Brokerage Brentwood Brokerage Malibu Brokerage

Grace Carelli 310.968.3499 Shamon Shamonki 310.713.4492 C. O'Herlihy 310.980.1194, W. O'Herlihy 310.980.1195
SANTA MONICA | Architectural Contemporary PACIFIC PALISADES | Marquez View Home MALIBU | Two-story Ocean View Home

4BD/4.5BA | web: 0026997 | $3,650,000 3BD/3BA | web: 0355201 | $2,900,000 3BD/3BA | web: 0172715 | $1,549,000

Beverly Hills Brokerage Brentwood Brokerage Malibu Brokerage

Sondra Browning-Ott 310.387.1996 Michael Hiatt 310.481.4342 W. O'Herlihy 310.980.1195, C. O'Herlihy 310.980.1194
SHERMAN OAKS | 6953 Orion Avenue CULVER CITY | 14305 Summertime Lane HOLLYWOOD HILLS | 7135 Hollywood Blvd., Unit 208
3BD/1.5BA | web: 0308060 | $649,000 3BD/2BA | web: 0285865 | $499,000 2BD/2BA | web: 0307981 | $498,000

Sunset Strip Brokerage Los Feliz Brokerage Sunset Strip Brokerage

Marko Babineau 310.418.2818, Jason Fluck 818.631.0580  Jovelle Schaffer 213.718.1110 Shelia Lynne-Tuchin 323.810.1666

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY, GREATER LOS ANGELES BROKERAGES

Beverly Hills | Brentwood | Los Feliz | Malibu | Pacific Palisades | Pasadena | Santa Monica | Sunset Strip Visit onlywithus.com to discover the
FRANK SYMONS | Executive Vice President/Chief Operating Officer, Western Region | 310.724.7000 benefits available through us alone.
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby's International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used

with permission. Operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International
Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby's International Realty, Inc.



14 | TUESDAY, AUGUST 5, 2014 THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ TUESDAY, AUGUST 5, 2014 | 15









18 | TUESDAY, AUGUST 5, 2014 THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™



GATED MULHOLLAND OASIS
7484 Mulholland Drive

his Secluded and private gem sits behind gates on prestigious Mulholland Drive. A true oasis in the heart of the city.
Everywhere you look is a tableau of tranquility from the beautifully manicured gardens with lush tropical plantings, to the
decks, stone pavers and wonderful stacked stone outdoor fireplace. Every inch is a statement of elegance combining the highest
quality finishes with top of the line fixtures. The thoughtful floorplan takes full advantage of this setting with nearly every room,
including the kitchen, opening out to create the ultimate indoor/outdoor lifestyle. Additional amenities include music system
in & out, security, camera & controlled access. Must be seen to fully appreciate this magical setting.

Offered at $1,995,000

www.7484mulholland.com

Open Tuesday 2-5

John Galich Dan Schott

RODEO 3104610468  JOHN GALICH  310.279.2727 Rgfg
John@JohnGalich.com Dan@DanSchott.com

Fine Estates® Fine Estates®
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1635 FERRARI DR. | BEVERLY HILLS | $2,695,000
OPEN TUESDAY 11AM - 2PM
SPEC TACULAR | Soccacuaropersy i st n i prvats conyon n st o rge et acr

lot located minutes from Rodeo Drive. Vaulted ceilings and beveled glass skylights

DEVELQPM ENT welcome guests as they enter through the elegant foyer. Open and bright, each room

pleasantly flows onto the secluded surroundings. This is an excellent development

O P PQ RTU N ‘ \./ | opportunity for those seeking to remodel the existing structure, or build a brand new
contemporary home.

CONNIE BLANKENSHIP

310.994.6451 | connie@luxuryhouse.com

MICHELLE OLIVER

310.500.6111 | michelle@luxuryhouse.com

ELLIMAN.COM 9440 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 710, BEVERLY HILLS CA 90210 | 310.595.3888 DouglasEl]ffﬁéfﬁ

REAL ESTATE
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DREAMING IN ITALIAN FRANK GEHRY’S SCHNABEL HOUSE BRENTWOOD COMPOUND

34 Beverly Park | Beverly Hills | $25,000,000 526 N Carmelina Ave | Brentwood | $14,995,000 Bonhill Road | Brentwood | New Price $13,950,000
8 Bedrooms | 10 Baths 6 Bedrooms | 5 Baths 7 Bedrooms | 11 Baths

Connie Blankenship 310.994.6451 Cory Weiss 310.922.1124 Tracy Tutor Maltas 310.871.6149

Michelle Oliver 310.500.6111

GRACIOUS BEACH FRONT TRADITIONAL ELEGANT MODERN OPEN TUE 11-2 CHIC BRENTWOOD CONDO

OPEN TUE 11-2 3055 Nichols Canyon Rd. | Hollywood Hills 11633 Chenault St. #103 | Brentwood | $875,000
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